
Date Start Time Awarding Body Subject

Wed, 09 May 2018 13:00 CIE Reading & Writing (Ext) 21 (0511/21)

Fri, 11 May 2018 13:30 CIE Listening (Extended) 41 (0511/41)

Mon, 14 May 2018 09:00 Pearson EDI The Music Industry (21512E01)

Mon, 14 May 2018 13:00 WJEC Rs Route A COMP1 In The Modern World (C120U10-1)

Tue, 15 May 2018 09:00 Pearson EDI Listening (H) (1FR0 1H)

Tue, 15 May 2018 10:00 Pearson EDI Listening (F) (1FR0 1F)

Tue, 15 May 2018 11:00 Pearson EDI Reading (H) (1FR0 3H)

Tue, 15 May 2018 13:00 AQA Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P1f (8464/B/1F)

Tue, 15 May 2018 13:00 AQA Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P1h (8464/B/1H)

Tue, 15 May 2018 13:00 AQA Biology Paper 1 Tier H (8461/1H)

Wed, 16 May 2018 09:00 OCR Sprt Sci: Risk Of Sprt Injuries Wrtn (R041/01)

Wed, 16 May 2018 09:00 OCR Portuguese: Writing Written Paper (A834/01)

Wed, 16 May 2018 09:00 OCR Sprt Sci: Risk Of Sprt Injuries Wrtn (R041/01)

Wed, 16 May 2018 13:30 WJEC Rs Routea COMP2 Study Ofchristianity (C120U20-1)

Thu, 17 May 2018 09:00 AQA Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P1h (8464/C/1H)

Thu, 17 May 2018 09:00 AQA Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P1f (8464/C/1F)

Thu, 17 May 2018 09:00 AQA Chemistry Paper 1 Tier H (8462/1H)

Fri, 18 May 2018 09:00 Pearson EDI Writing (F) (1FR0 4F)

Mon, 21 May 2018 09:00 OCR Portuguese: Listening Written (A831/01)

Tue, 22 May 2018 09:00 AQA English Literature Paper 1 (8702/1)

Tue, 22 May 2018 13:00 AQA Geography Paper 1 (8035/1)

Wed, 23 May 2018 13:00 AQA Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P1f (8464/P/1F)

Wed, 23 May 2018 13:00 AQA Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P1f (8464/P/1F)

Wed, 23 May 2018 13:00 AQA Physics Paper 1 Tier H (8463/1H)

Wed, 23 May 2018 13:00 AQA Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P1f (8464/P/1F)

Wed, 23 May 2018 13:00 AQA Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P1h (8464/P/1H)

Wed, 23 May 2018 13:00 AQA Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P1f (8464/P/1F)

Thu, 24 May 2018 09:00 AQA Mathematics Paper 1 Tier H (8300/1H)

Thu, 24 May 2018 09:00 AQA Mathematics Paper 1 Tier F (8300/1F)

Thu, 24 May 2018 13:30 WJEC Rs Route A Comp 3 Buddhism (C120U30-1)

Fri, 25 May 2018 09:00 AQA English Literature Paper 2 (8702/2)

Mon, 04 Jun 2018 09:00 AQA History Paper 1a Option D (8145/1A/D)

Mon, 04 Jun 2018 10:15 AQA History Paper 1b Option D (8145/1B/D)

Mon, 04 Jun 2018 13:00 AQA Media Studies Unit 1 (48101)

Tue, 05 Jun 2018 09:00 AQA English Language Paper 1 (8700/1)

Tue, 05 Jun 2018 13:00 AQA Geography Paper 2 (8035/2)

Wed, 06 Jun 2018 13:30 OCR Portuguese: Reading Written (A833/01)

Thu, 07 Jun 2018 09:00 AQA Mathematics Paper 2 Tier F (8300/2F)

Thu, 07 Jun 2018 09:00 AQA Mathematics Paper 2 Tier H (8300/2H)

Fri, 08 Jun 2018 09:00 AQA English Language Paper 2 (8700/2)

Fri, 08 Jun 2018 13:00 AQA History Paper 2a Option A (8145/2A/A)

Fri, 08 Jun 2018 13:55 AQA History Paper 2b Option C (8145/2B/C)

Mon, 11 Jun 2018 09:00 AQA Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P2h (8464/B/2H)

Mon, 11 Jun 2018 09:00 AQA Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P2f (8464/B/2F)

Mon, 11 Jun 2018 09:00 AQA Biology Paper 2 Tier H (8461/2H)

Mon, 11 Jun 2018 13:30 AQA Geography Paper 3 (8035/3)

Tue, 12 Jun 2018 09:00 AQA Mathematics Paper 3 Tier F (8300/3F)

Tue, 12 Jun 2018 09:00 AQA Mathematics Paper 3 Tier H (8300/3H)

Wed, 13 Jun 2018 09:00 AQA Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P2h (8464/C/2H)

Wed, 13 Jun 2018 09:00 AQA Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P2f (8464/C/2F)

Wed, 13 Jun 2018 09:00 AQA Chemistry Paper 2 Tier H (8462/2H)

Thu, 14 Jun 2018 13:00 AQA D & T: Resistant Materials Tech Unit 1 (45601)

Fri, 15 Jun 2018 09:00 AQA Physics Paper 2 Tier H (8463/2H)

Fri, 15 Jun 2018 09:00 AQA Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P2h (8464/P/2H)

Fri, 15 Jun 2018 09:00 AQA Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P2f (8464/P/2F)

Tue, 19 Jun 2018 09:00 WJEC Hosp & Catering (Spec A) UNIT1: Onscreen (5569UA0-1)


